
1 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 3 53.34 30.54 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 1 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 3 4 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 3 2 3

26.03 30.54

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.584.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.755.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.675.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

22.80

2 勝  長  あすみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 1 39.08 21.36 18.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 1 0 0 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 2 1 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

22.73 21.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.503.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.584.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.833.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

18.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 常  田  香  穏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 2 29.86 16.72 17.14 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 1

6 3T<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

18.53 16.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

17.14

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

4 森  本  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 4 29.80 14.32 16.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 1 2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 1 2

14.91 14.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

16.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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